GLCU * AND
AND
The friendly Credit Union - CHARGES

225 La Crosse Street Effective 11/01/17
La Crosse, WI 54601

Contact

Tel: 608.785.7720
Fax: 608.784.1202
Loan Dept. Fax: 608.793.1169

Routing # 291881083

Audio Teller: 866.267.4728 'T\ ej\A\ / C},‘@A&. UNO(\

Website: www.gecuwi.com

Email: memberservice@gecuwi.com

Hours

Lobby: M-F 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
Drive Thru: M-F 7:30 am to 6:00 pm

Sat. 9:00 am to Noon

ATM is located in drive thru

Walk-up facilities available

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY



Checking Accounts

Account Research Service

o  Firsttime. ..o FREE
e  Per hour (1 hour minimum) ................ $25
Check COpIBS.....ccccvevveeieiee e $5 per item
Non-Return Fee.......c.ccovevvvevvcnicnnn, $30 per item
NSF Check Return..........ccoccevevvvennane, $30 per item
Returned Deposit Item ..........cccocu...e. $10 per item

Overdraft Protection
e $1 per transfer
Account History Prints................. $1 per print-out
Statement Copy Reprints............ $5 per statement
e FREE for e-statement enrollees

Stop PaymentsS.......c.ccccevveeievice e, $25

ATM/Debit Cards

Annual Fee........ccoovviiiiics FREE
Withdrawals ..., FREE
Replacement Card ...........cccoeevrenennn $5 per card
NSF FEe...oiiiiiiieiic s $30 per item

Account Access

Online Banking........cccccovviininicinnn, FREE
Bill Payment.........ccccocoiiiiiiiiiiiee FREE
Mobile Banking App ......ccccoovevvviieicnnene. FREE
Audio Response Line........ccccoovveeieneenne. FREE

E-StatementS........ccoeevvvvieiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeee FREE

Safe Deposit Boxes

X5 s $20 per year
X0 i $30 per year
BX10 it $45 per year
10X10 i $60 per year
Lock Re-drilling.......cccccoeevevvivviinrcniee, $200

Key replacement @ termination...$10 per key

Business Accounts

Maintenance Fee.......cccocvevvvvenennne.. $10/month
Rolled Coin Fee......cccovvveeveeiceee $0.10/roll

Loan Servicing

Amortization Schedule..........c..cccoveevviiiieinenn. $15
Collateral Early Release ..........cccocecvveivniennnne. $25
Collateral Substitution............ccccoevvvvivvveieennne. $25

Duplicate Loan Documents

o CONSUMET ...cveveiriireciecievieieeeenes $5
o MOrtgage ....coooovvervrerieeeiiiiiae $10
Extension of Construction Loan .................... $100

Outgoing Fax Pay-Off Quotes

e CONSUMET ....ovvvirieriniirisieieie s $5

o MOrgagesS.....ccocoerirerereirieenenes $20
Partial Release of Mortgages...........ccccoecveenene $100
Subordination Fee ..........cccrerrnnnncceieiene $50
For Sale by Owner Closing Fee.............. up to $250
Mortgage Closing FEe ......ccccovrvvvrvriirrunnen. up to $250
Duplicate Lien Release...........ccccoceevreienieninnenn, $5

Credit Card

Annual Fee.......ccoviiiiiiee, FREE
In-person Payments .........cccccvvvvineennnn, FREE
Cash AdVaNCe .........ccceueeeeeeinnns $2
Late Payments.................. $15 per billing cycle
Overdraft Fee .................. $25 per billing cycle
Miscellaneous
Cashier’s Checks.........cccocvevirneienneienennns $5
Money Orders........ccoceveveevreeeecieeeeenns $1
Notary Public..........cccoooviiiicicn, FREE
Returned Mail/Bad Address............c.cc..... $5
Travel Cards........cccccoeeevveeenenas $5.00 per card
Reload Travel Card................... $3.00 per load
Visa Gift Cards.........c..ceeevenene $3.00 per card
Wire Transfers

o INCOMING ..c.vovviiiiiiiieiceie $10

o OULJOING v $25

o FOreign. ..o $75
Early Xmas Club Withdrawal ................. $5
Dormant/Inactive ............c.ccoe..... $5 per month

(Accountholder must be 21 years or older,
with less than $100 for 12 months)



